4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

02 .Concurs

2044933F
0777968F
0990009F
0990061F
0990090F
0990134F
0990161F
0990218F
0777941F
0990236F
0990011F
0990020F
0990057F
0990113F
0990016F
0990014F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:18 GPS
:17 -1
:54 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|[DB123EAC | 12.07 09
|DBO2CAFB | 12.07 09
|DB123EB6 | 12.07 09
|DB045D08 | 12.07 09
|DB123E6A | 12.07 09
|DB123E6F | 12.07 09
|DB13472D | 12.07 09
|[DB123E96 | 12.07 09
|DB02CB08 | 12.07 09
|DB123EC6 | 12.07 09
|[DB123EAO | 12.07 09
|DB134730 | 12.07 09
|DB1346E1 | 12.07 09
|DBO04E336 | 12.07 09
|DB1346F7 | 12.07 09
|DBO04E34C | 12.07 09

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 23632

Benzing 48908705 SW-4.6 HW-8.0

12,07, 2025 09347

SERVER

Matei N + Cojanu M.alex

25° 45" 53.37

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

400501
8000A07B
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/225263_1752313977.pdf

